Australia’s National
Science Agency

CSIRO Armidale Connected

CSIRO Armidale open day 15 of November 2023




Program

Time

Location

9:00-9:45 Marquee

9:15-9:55 Lawn

10:00-
10:25

10:25-
10:35

10:35-
10:50

10:50-
11:10
11:10-
11:25

11:25-
11:40

11:40-
11:55

11:55-
12:10

12:10-
12:40

12:40-
15:00

Meeting Place

Lawn, Marquee and
Meeting Place

Activity
Registration
Smoking ceremony

Welcome to country

Response and
Housekeeping

Agriculture Innovation
Catalyst

Morning tea

Connected with
Community

Connected with
Collaborators

Connected with Industry

CSIRO Livestock &
Aquaculture

CSIRO Connected Panel
Discussion

Lunch, Viewing Displays
and Meeting Staff

Steve Widders

(Anaiwan Elder)

Drewe Ferguson

(MC)

Mike Robertson

(CSIRO Agriculture & Food)

Karen Zirkler

(Southern New England Landcare)
Dougal Gordon

(NSW DPI — Dept of Regional NSW)
Jason Strong

(Meat & Livestock Australia)

Mat Cook

(CSIRO Agriculture and Food)

As Australia’s national science agency and innovation catalyst,

CSIRO is solving the greatest challenges through

innovative science and technology.

CSIRO. Unlocking a better future for everyone.

Contact us | 1300 363 400 | csiro.au/contact | csiro.au


http://www.csiro.au/contact
http://www.csiro.au/

