

Australia's National Science Agency

## **CSIRO** Armidale Connected

CSIRO Armidale open day 15<sup>th</sup> of November 2023





## Program

Time	Location	Activity	
9:00-9:45	Marquee	Registration	
9:15-9:55	Lawn	Smoking ceremony	
10:00- 10:25	Meeting Place	Welcome to country	Steve Widders
			(Anaiwan Elder)
10:25- 10:35		Response and Housekeeping	Drewe Ferguson
			(MC)
10:35- 10:50		Agriculture Innovation Catalyst	Mike Robertson
			(CSIRO Agriculture & Food)
10:50- 11:10		Morning tea	
11:10- 11:25		Connected with Community	Karen Zirkler
			(Southern New England Landcare)
11:25- 11:40		Connected with Collaborators	Dougal Gordon
			(NSW DPI – Dept of Regional NSW)
11:40- 11:55		Connected with Industry	Jason Strong
			(Meat & Livestock Australia)
11:55- 12:10		CSIRO Livestock &	Mat Cook
		Aquaculture	(CSIRO Agriculture and Food)
12:10- 12:40		CSIRO Connected Panel Discussion	
12:40- 15:00	Lawn, Marquee and Meeting Place	Lunch, Viewing Displays and Meeting Staff	

As Australia's national science agency and innovation catalyst, CSIRO is solving the greatest challenges through innovative science and technology.

CSIRO. Unlocking a better future for everyone.

Contact us | 1300 363 400 | csiro.au/contact | csiro.au